Smart Savings on Essential Products
Explore More
2 3
Promotion Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
Promotion  Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
Countersink Set, Countersink, Straight Shank, Set of 5, Cobalt High
Speed Steel, Bright
Order Code Promo Price
SHR0209130A Rm 442.60
SP1825K AIR PISTOL SCREWDRIVER KIT
Order Code Promo Price
KBE2703850K Rm 488.10
Long Series Drill Set, 2mm to 10mm, High Speed Steel, Metric,
Set of 10
Order Code Promo Price
SHR0258540K Rm 167.60
B3244 Air Die Grinder, Angled, 3mm/6mm,
25000rpm, 1/4in., 225W
Order Code Promo Price
KBE2704110K Rm 420.80
8 Piece Second Cut Engineers File Set
250mm (10”)
Order Code Promo Price
KEN0309900K Rm 232.70
IMPACT WRENCH TWIN HAMMER 1/2”
Order Code Promo Price
KBE2702007H Rm 836.40
Star STANDARD DUTY SUCTION FEED SPRAY GUN
1.4mm
Order Code Promo Price
STA2591000A Rm 644.50
IMPACT WRENCH TWIN HAMMER 3/4”
Order Code Promo Price
KBE2702525K Rm 1526.40
FPD375, Air Drill, Air, 1800rpm, Keyless,
1 to 10mm, 1/4in., 336W
Order Code Promo Price
KBE2702152K Rm 527.60
Rivet Gun, Air, 1/4 in.
Order Code Promo Price
KBE2706970K Rm 367.50
HP4540, Power Hammer, Single Speed, 4,500bpm, 1/4 NPT, 4CFM
Order Code Promo Price
KBE2703000K Rm 269.60
Sip Industrial 07628, Professional Bench Grinder, 25.4mm x 203mm,
230V, 550W
Order Code Promo Price
SIP2770759N Rm 1556.60

EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
PLUNGER DIAL GAUGE 25x0.01mmx0-100
Order Code Promo Price
KEN3007520K Rm 432.70
FLEXIBLE MIRROR WITH LIGHT
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5185500K Rm 212.60
50-150mm DIAL BORE GAUGE
Order Code Promo Price
OXD3151500K Rm 829.90
12”/300mm MULTI-FUNCTION COMBINATION SET
Order Code Promo Price
KEN3303250K Rm 701.30
2 MAG UNIVERSAL STAND
Order Code Promo Price
KEN3332030K Rm 141.70
75x33x60mm GRADE 2 VEE BLOCKS (PR)
Order Code Promo Price
OXD3702110K Rm 266.70
BMH FLEXIBLE BENCH MAGNIFIER
Order Code Promo Price
OXD3161120K Rm 131.70
Storage Bins, Plastic, Green, 214x285x175mm
Order Code Promo Price
MTL4041075G Rm 46.60
FM30 FOLDING MAGNIFIER WITH SCALE
Order Code Promo Price
OXD3161620K Rm 60.60
Storage Bins, Plastic, Red, 214x285x175mm
Order Code Promo Price
MTL4041075R Rm 46.60
LED HEAD LOUPE LHL435
Order Code Promo Price
OXD3162560K Rm 401.60
Storage Bins, Plastic, Blue, 170x240x126mm
Order Code Promo Price
MTL4042250K Rm 22.80
6 7
Promotion Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
Promotion  Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
Euro Container, Polypropylene, Blue, 600x400x220mm
Order Code Promo Price
MTL4041520K Rm 179.40
Double Ended Mechanical Puller, 6” 2-Jaw
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5033012K Rm 211.20
H340FA ‘U’ BAR ADJUSTABLE HORIZONTAL CLAMP
Order Code Promo Price
IND4432420K Rm 109.20
Double Ended Mechanical Puller, 8” 2-Jaw
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5033013K Rm 389.70
Tyre Pressure Gauge, Pencil Type, 120psi, Chrome Plated Brass,
43g, Pen Type Pocket Clip
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5038460K Rm 37.30
Double Ended Mechanical Puller, 3” 2/3-Jaw
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5033018K Rm 131.70
5LTR PLASTIC JERRY CAN WITH INTERNAL SPOUT
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5039100K Rm 81.70
AUTOMOTIVE FUSE ASSORTMENT SET ZINC 120-PCE
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5039900K Rm 84.40
Hand Swivel Turning Pliers, 69-80mm Capacity
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5031760K Rm 83.10
Trolley Jack, 3 Tonne, 130mm x 465mm Lifting Height
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5038350K Rm 987.90
Hand Swivel Turning Pliers, 50-114mm Capacity
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5031780K Rm 102.80
Trolley Jack, 10 Tonne, 160mm x 560mm Lifting Height
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5036420K Rm 5263.50
8 9
Promotion Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
Promotion  Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
Trolley Jack, 40 Tonne, 210mm x 520mm Lifting Height
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5037120K Rm 5840.00
Steel, Light Duty Paint & Plaster Mixer, 400mm x 100mm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5122780K Rm 64.50
40” Car Creeper 1025x425x105mm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5037390K Rm 230.00
Steel, Heavy Duty Paint & Plaster Mixer, 600mm x 125mm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5122800K Rm 82.30
30 Tonne Hydraulic Floor Press, Heavy Duty, Freestanding
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5039490K Rm 5478.10
Black Cable Ties, 140mm x 3.6mm, Nylon, 18kg, Pack of 100
Order Code Promo Price
EDI5150100K Rm 13.20
Flat Cold Chisel, Chrome Vanadium Steel, 25mm x 255mm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5056460K Rm 71.50
Tungsten Carbide, Scriber, 180mm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5184200K Rm 31.50
Flat Cold Chisel, Chrome Vanadium Steel, 18mm x 255mm
Order Code Promo Price
SSF5051120K Rm 26.60
Chipping Hammer, 12oz., Wood Shaft
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5257120K Rm 126.20
610mm, I-beam Level, 3 Vials, Horizontal/Vertical/45°,
Non-Magnetic
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5102240K Rm 64.20
PLANISHING HAMMER FLAT FACE
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5257250K Rm 131.60
10 11
Promotion Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
Promotion  Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
SCHONHAMMER 30CM (ONE HAMMER BODY + TWO
HAMMER HEADS)
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5273539N Rm 186.40
Retractable, Utility Knife, Steel Blade
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5370310K Rm 6.90
Copper / Rawhide Hammer, 84g, Wood Shaft, Replaceable Head
Order Code Promo Price
THO5270154E Rm 523.60
Steel, Knife Blade, Pack of 50
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5372140K Rm 23.80
Super Plastic Hammer with Wood Shaft, 25mm
Order Code Promo Price
THO5270400A Rm 136.80
12in./300mm Heavy Duty G-Clamp, Steel Jaw, T-Bar Handle
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5392320K Rm 772.30
Fixed, Safety Knife, Straight, Steel Blade
Order Code Promo Price
AVN5370010K Rm 40.00
High Pressure Grease Pump, 12.5KG
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5400540K Rm 1205.50
Funnel, 350mm, Polyethylene, Straight Rigid Spout
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5402940K Rm 340.20
Retractable, Utility Knife, Steel Blade
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5370290K Rm 3.70
MAGNETIC PICK-UP WAND
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5530200K Rm 418.00
Retractable, Utility Knife, Steel Blade
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5370250K Rm 5.50
12 13
Promotion Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
Promotion  Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
24’’ CLAW/MAGNETIC PICK UP TOOL WITH LED
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5530340K Rm 67.20
1/2 in. Clicking Torque Wrench, 50 to 225Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5573580K Rm 622.90
Adjustable Pre-Set Torque Driver 0.5 to 4.5 Nm 1/4in.
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5558720K Rm 804.20
1/2 in. Clicking Torque Wrench, 70 to 330Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5573600K Rm 787.30
3/8 in. Clicking Torque Wrench, 2.5 to 11Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5573500K Rm 454.30
3/4 in. Clicking Torque Wrench, 200 to 800Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5573610K Rm 2076.50
3/8 in. Clicking Torque Wrench, 7 to 33Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5573521L Rm 501.80
Micrometer Torque Wrench, 1 to 6Nm, 1/4 in. Drive
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5579756V Rm 513.00
Micrometer Torque Wrench, 5 to 25Nm, 1/4 in. Drive
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5579756W Rm 521.00
1/2 in. Clicking Torque Wrench, 25 to 135Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5573560K Rm 614.30
Micrometer Torque Wrench, 10 to 60Nm, 3/8 in. Drive
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5579756X Rm 550.90
3/8 in. Clicking Torque Wrench, 14 to 68Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5573541L Rm 545.10
14 15
Promotion Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
Promotion  Prices valid till November 30, 2026
EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
Micrometer Torque Wrench, 20 to 100Nm, 3/8 in. Drive
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5579756Y Rm 579.90
1/4in. Digitial Torque Wrench, 1.5 to 30Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5571308W Rm 952.40
Micrometer Torque Wrench, 40 to 200Nm, 1/2 in. Drive
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5579756Z Rm 766.50
3/4in. Digitial Torque Wrench, 42.5 to 850Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5576938N Rm 4248.00
Micrometer Torque Wrench, 60 to 340Nm, 1/2 in. Drive
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5579757A Rm 880.00
Electrician’s Flat Nose Pliers with Notched Wire Cutter
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5583140K Rm 89.10
Micrometer Torque Wrench, 150 to 800Nm, 3/4 in. Drive
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5579757B Rm 1667.60
Bent Nose Pliers, Serrated, Steel, 160mm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5583250K Rm 82.10
Pliers, Smooth and Serrated, Steel, 150, 185, 250mm, Set
Order Code Promo Price
YMT5589810K Rm 112.50
3/8in. Digitial Torque Wrench, 6.8 to 135Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5571308V Rm 988.90
Fixed, Non-Sparking Scrapers, Blade Beryllium Copper
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5752880K Rm 417.00
1/2in. Digitial Torque Wrench, 17 to 340Nm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5571308U Rm 1137.00

EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
2KG SPARK RESISTANT SCALING HMR(GERMAN) Al-Br
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5753086K Rm 830.50
6-22mm CHROME VANADIUM RING SPANNER SET 8PC
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5823330V Rm 94.50
50mm, Leader Pattern, Non-Sparking Pipe Wrench, 350mm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5753620K Rm 871.10
Metric, Combination Spanner Set, 6 - 19mm, Set of 14,
Chrome Vanadium Steel
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5825202C Rm 116.30
Metric, Open Ended Spanner Set, 6 - 32mm, Set of 11,
Chrome Vanadium Steel
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5823910K Rm 540.80
Metric, Combination Spanner Set, 6 - 32mm, Set of 25,
Chrome Vanadium Steel
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5825202D Rm 352.90
Combination Spanner Set, 6 - 19mm, 7 Pieces,
Chrome Vanadium Steel
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5825202R Rm 39.30
8-24mm CHROME VANADIUM COMBINATION SPANNER
SET (14-PC)
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5825248F Rm 122.20
3/4in. Drive, Socket Set, Metric/Imperial, 22mm - 50mm/7/8in. - 2in.
Set of 36, Chromed Finish
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5828740K Rm 4209.40
CHROME VANADIUM RING SPANNER SET 6-32MM (ST-11)
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5823330U Rm 173.30
1/4in. Drive, KenGrip Socket Set, Metric, 4mm - 14mm, Set of 19,
Chromed Finish
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5828800K Rm 534.70
6-32mm C/V Open-Ended Spanner Set, 11 piece
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5825202S Rm 114.40

EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
1/4” DR. SOCKET SET (46-PC)
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5824042D Rm 134.40
Ultimate, Roller Cabinet, Red/Grey, 7 Drawers, 845mm (H), 710mm
(W), 465mm (D), 550kg Capacity, Heavy Duty
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5942340K Rm 3272.50
1/2” DR. SOCKET SET (27-PC)
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5824045G Rm 280.80
Roller Cabinet, Red/Grey, 7 Drawers,
844mm (H), 706mm (L), 461mm (W), 450kg Capacity
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5944787L Rm 2975.00
3/8” DR. SOCKET SET (26-PC)
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5824048K Rm 183.20
Roller Cabinet, Red, 7 Drawers,
890mm (H), 690mm (L), 460mm (W), 350kg Capacity
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5945580K Rm 2184.00
Tool Holdall, Butt Split Leather,
(L) 535mm x (W) 200mm x (H) 200mm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5930630K Rm 621.10
7 Piece Maintenance Tool Kit with Tool Roll
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5950070K Rm 390.60
29 Piece Pro-Torq Maintenance Tool Kit with Tool Roll
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5953440K Rm 1130.90
Roller Cabinet, Red/Grey, 3 Drawers, 845mm (H), 710mm (L),
465mm (W), 450kg Capacity, Medium Duty
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5942020K Rm 2184.00
47 Piece Engineers Starter Tool Kit
Order Code Promo Price
SEN5950700K Rm 912.00
Tote Tray, Impact Resistant Plastic,
(L) 392mm x (W) 279mm x (H) 147mm
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5932040K Rm 34.60

EXPLORE MORE AT WWW.CROMWELL.COM.MY
52 Piece Mobile Mechanics Tool Kit
Order Code Promo Price
YMT5952600K Rm 1176.00
Combined & Fluted Handle Screwdriver Set of 12
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5725920K Rm 144.00
 INSULATED VDE SCREWDRIVER SET -7PCS
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5725935N Rm 131.10
INSULATED VDE TOOL SET-27PCS
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5344888E Rm 1468.70
INSULATED VDE TOOL SET-114PCS
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5347308E Rm 8173.40
INSULATED VDE TOOL SET-68PCS
Order Code Promo Price
KEN5344532W Rm 4797.80
5 Drawer Roller Cabinet with Tools
Set 150 PCS
Promo Price RM 3667.00/ SET
Product Code: CTL5954912W